TRANSFERS AND DIRECT DEBITS
Fees: Paying taxes in cash Management fees
Standing order transfer (civi Remunerati ifi
. Civil servants, ion of cash certificates
parapublic employees, private y Joofthelany
: ) em ount to R : L
pensioners): Implementation ployees, Franco m;fgggferrceid with Sae\sinnugnseé%t:%r; of Minimum Capital 5000 000
Standing order: Delete 0 and max 10 —
. 00 (According to Minimum durati c
- 5 C uration HEQUE A
Standing order: Cancellation 5 ggo MINAEREES Interest Cash Voucher R : 6 months Q e o
Standing orders: changes 0 s f . emuneration Négotiable ’ CHEQUES AND NOTES PAYABLE OUTSIDE THE CEMAC EMF Financial Capacity
Standi : i 5000 gemuneration of Anticipation Cash - Cheque cashing commissi Financial capacit
nding order: change in f: - ertificates If disbursem. ISSION) pacity
account 9 avor of savings 5000 before m atuﬁg} Enforcement fee 0.20% Minimum 5000 Downstream commission /year/tri AUTRES DOCUMENTS
- penalty ’ 0.20% — Ind ear/trim L N
(ngggg:g; rdo?';tragsfer processing ca'c“lgt‘;‘i, at the Postage of cheque letters 35 Minfmurm 5990 Fe - 2Lvesy Minimum 20,000/trim Daily/weekly reading via ETEBAC
A P P LI CAB L E T pf and colleague extra) 5000 trﬁéncunﬁrat.on of Discount 000 ees for changing a bond 15000 Ir;g/ Negotiable for 5 5000/Month
ion of national ash voucher Negotiabl Am - - rge companies n-Deman i
p Community and interg:t?gge;;s’ Franco minus 1% Letter postage effect g\ e Useecr'wdeTreer:)tl/cancellatlon fees without . P Lottor of d Monitored Account 5000
- — 35000 5 000 er of injunction
Setting up Standi Il - OTHE ) Application fees - - 10
| N G Setting up ing order transfer ~ o0 R OPERATIONS AND SERVICES Correspondent F 15000 Emergency Processing Fee 10 000 Certificate of rejection s o
ees Letter of gu e 000
‘ ‘ , N D II o N S Non-payment fees on standing orders 5000 LEGAL OPERATIONS Non-payment fees Actual costs documef?tsarantee forfack of 10 000 rceeg"tllréiiazggnpayment or
On-site and off-site availabili : 25 000 Baili 10000
Stop cheque: 2y C-Cash Pricing No Cap ACCOUNT INCIDENTS I- SERVICES Retention fees 2000 Ea:fﬁs fees to be passed on to the customer Real Unfounded claim 10 00!
 cheque: - Courier costs Monthl ndorsement on deposi C °
application fee 50 ANIF Information Request y posit ORRESPONDENCE/DOC
00 Franc 25000 <ubi Extensi - 15 000 UMENT MAILING COSTS
Stop ch Request for informati ° CHEQUE AND BILL RECEI ubject to DHL fees sion of bail :
eheckbook 70000 otherg ation (Tax, Customns, 25000 ACCOUNT OPENING AND OPERATION Swift fees VED FROMABROAD Release of deposit 10000 Regular Mail Charges (Cameroon) 7500
N.B: Some - eckbook Opposition Summol P - Current account openin 10 000 : 10 000 Registered Mail Fees (Camero
Don't he -tCOmmon operations are not indicated on this format Lifting opposition on checkbook 25000 Flat rate for a checkbook | | P3r% ns at the initiative of a third ACCOUNT MAN AGp 9 fees Free Postage - Other services on sureties 10000 on) 5000
sitate to ask your manager. at. Stop ch Free P 30000 EMENT FEES Application fees 000 Duplicate Establishment Fees Express courier fees (C
. feegfg rﬁ?t?:;zth . rotest for non-payment = Establishments/Liberal professions Non 15000 Repatriation d i 10 000 Regular M (Camercon) 7 000
es - -paym epo! ular Mai —
VAT applies to all inte .. Withd b Free Account blocking/right of 5000 Associations, GIC, Mutual, instituti 6000 Monthly P yment fees on CCA 20 000 D it i po” 10000 ¢ ail Charges (Other destination)
bank. Except in th rest, commissions, and fees charged by the ithdrawal on cheque stoppage Fre gommunication/notice of passage (Tax, Communities Jinsticutionay 6000 Unpaid fees on colleagues P eposit issued on behalf of an external P— 10 000
: n the case of exemption justifi e j , CFC, Court, etc.) ' 30 000 Monthly ! N 000 10 000 egistered Mail Charges (Of
: » Court, ete. SARL /EMF/E i Handling fee per it - destinati ges (Other
text ption justified by a regulatory Seizure report// xchange office peritem Bail-in- estination)
. /ATD/Requisiti 5000 HT 10 000 il-in-call costs 15 000
CHE Po quisition SA Publi - . Monthl Cash-out fee - -
QUES AND OTHER VALUABLES Rel on seizure/DPS/blocking 40 000 INI,TIA blic Administration 15 000 > g Transfer G 1% e Staking Fees 40 000 Express Mail Fees (Alternate Destination )
i I3 . o " r Commissi m 0 " 2
$h|5 tariff is subject to change Cheque Certification 5000 Delivery to the Bailff 19.000 Est bI'L:EPOSIT oy Costs of th f'rI“I(SSIon o Minimum 10 0 Sureties without deposit or endorsement :: wo DHL: Cameroon oo
i : e 1 stablishments/Li - e file (protest] um 10 000 500 i
t:: é]tmtc’url]lt s displayed are exclusive of taxes. CCA-BANK will Express Cheque Certification 10 000 ,24 hours SUCCESSION AND ADVANCEMENTS OF HEIRS 20 Association ojg_ll::ral professions 50 000 Retention fees protes?) 30000 Counter-guarantee issued on CCA 002% Mail Circularization Fees 25000
ate a . - Wi Certifi i mmedi ons, GIC, Mutual, instituti 5 F - Mini
value added tax at the current rate of 19.25% pay = hhlcate of non-payment 5000 iate FILE OPENING Commnunities institutional, 100 000 Notice of Fate 2000 Monthly Counter-guarantee issued outside the CCA 002, - inimum 29 500 35000
. . e E ek RS From O to 1,000,000 (inclusi E " Surety authenticati i inimum 60 000
. ,000/ clusive) MF/Exchange office Do 10 000 ntication
:?‘r any complaint, contact us Express Issue Cashier's Check foooo 24 hours From 1,000,001 to 5,000,000 (inclusive) 25 000 SARL, SA, Public Administrati 250 000 APC::‘:-‘_"" custody fees DEED o CREDIT BY CAISSE 5000 By deposit Note: Some common operations are not indi
. " " ' ' T ra a i 8 : n i i
b ong.. 2225180 80/679 00 96 30 gzﬂ&lng cheques drawn on a CEMAC 000 Immediate From 5,000,001 to 10,000,000 (inclusive) 35000 P e Tt LOTS 250 000 Tra: : 'zn fees 5000 ly File roview foos :::qul;re I B SO AT aplieate a;r?:tee‘:elztttls format. Please feel free to
- N ! ' etai sfer issi e , commissi
mail: support@cca-bank.com - Free From 10,000,001 to 2 : : 75 000 (RIB) s N ommission - _ Long-term credit 0.5% ank, unless exempted by a regulatory text. This tariff i issions, and fees charged by
Remittance on cashing of - A © 20,000,000 (inclusive) 50 ree Cash-out fee 6 Max Minimum 5 000 it (oetween 84 and 120 months) TBB+margi . This tariff is subject to change."
CCA Bank branch 9 ofachequeina Free From 20,000,001 to 50,000,000 (inclusiv 900 Issuance of the monthly statement of account Er Eare 0.2% Mini Medium-term credit ( between 24 and argmn :
Issuer Fees for Provision Strictly greater than 50,000,000 €) 175 000 On-site account consultation = e c ign exchange commission % nIUMIT0I000) less 84 months) TBB+margin
Insuffici abiiek ,000, - ree orrespondent commissi Minimum 5 000 Short-ter! i
L Ien.t N 20 000 Authentication of court decisions 200900 gggggr?todfaatgdr%s and reliability of mission Correspondent S m credit (less than 24 months) TBB+margin
( etter of Lifting of Prohibition 15 000 Liquidation Commission 25000 Issue of the ch e Fees PR 0.5%
Adj " e e cheque bo . Renew: -
) pg;,lﬁter:te)nt fees (in the event of non 5000 / slice CERTIFICATE 250% Minimum 30 000 of the current accountOk at the opening Free IMPORT DOCUMEN M ) Fees 05% CAL L C E N T E R
from 100 000 Account Opening Certificate Fee for the use of the ATM cheque DOCUMENT TARYREMITTANCES err:\argﬁm:gg FommesenCemmsen 0% 22
Lett R = — Free AGAINST PAYMENT - =
er of injunction 15000 Certificate of bank domiciliation 5000 Transfer from account t 1000 Dossier fees Over-authorization fees " 2 5-| 8 O 8 O 679 O O 9 63 O
PRODUCT OR SERVICE CONDITIONS Currency repatriation certificate 5000 cash desks nt to account at our rree e 10 000 e m—— Credit Advance Fee - 2% W a t
d COMM Certificate 0 : - ¥ n - peloutstandinglcapital ini h /
CCA-BANK ENTS CARD TRANSACTION in f account ring-fencing 5000 On-demand account statement Cash-out fee 1% Max Minirmurm 5 000 Overdraft Maturity Extension MInIMONM25000 Sa p p 69 8 5 03
WEERTE N Certificate of pay Circularization fees 500/ page Bch 0.2% Interest rate for lat 35000
P ES UAL CARD MEMBERSHIP F = 10 000 xchange commission if il Minimum 10 000 e payment or non payment
EE Certif ; _ 30 000 HT ion if not euro/XOF 2 p— W - b k
CAC G = rt!f!cate of indebtedness/commitment 15 000 FIRST LADY BUSINESS Telex/swift fees =2 Maximum according ADVANCES 2 Négotiable WW.CCa aNK.Com
OPEN 8000 ertificate of financial capacit, Initial Deposit SARL Tosi 15 000 to the current BEAC rate Advance on a publi i
Mini ING AND OPERATION OF THE ACCOUNT GIMAC Balance Card 12 000 Annual Embassy Certificate Y 20000 Dépot Initial SARL 25000 '(I:'Il;aar:;r;'llssmn of documents free of pledges (Maxi%umco(i’%rg‘;:,g}’ ;\cl:lgr]uals) TBB+margi
inimum deposit when openi GIMAC PRESTIG Annual 10 00 30000 Ad "
A pening a E Card Account certifi 0 100 000 A _— vance on secured -
current : certificat REN mend . ed parapubl
v account (with salary direct debit) Free PRESTIGE GIMAC ETABLISSEMENT Card 18 000 ARRVE] transfer es for salary Free . EWAL OF CHEQUE BOOK - ment Commission 15000 (Maximum of 75% of recogmz;ﬁ, Tg,';‘:;‘ TBB+margin
inimum d i . ar 25 00! otebook ostage T .
(without dir:&":‘;kmh;r; ;Z?yr;lr(’-:% ; ec:trraecr:o acctount 25000 - VISA EQUILIBRE (CLASSIC) - 00: Annual Royalty-free certificate E . f‘;f025 5000 Cancellation/t 25000 Advance on invoice and certified statements TBB+margi
S un agement o ree et o on/non- 1 in
e ——— (3500%0 e fees PLATINUM VISA Annual Certificate of Closure i payment/ REMDOC 7000 NVESTMENT AND SAVINGS
. Free deducted fi 130 000 An 25000 Notebook of 100 10 000 Retention fees » INTEREST O
gda'\?'mUm deposit when opening a accounts oFom the ATMIcashivithdiaval Free noal gglc%rz&aglg;em fees available in DAP after Courier costs 15000 25000 Per quarter excludi N TERMPEROSITE
ings account 25000 individuals carryi Bal ure 10 000 o Minimum Term Deposi
- yin alance request on A - 60 - corre! i eposits
Minimurn balan . out a for-profit 9 n ATM Free CCA-BANK card Account reactivation (for Debit account trailing commissi 0 Possible return costs sponding fees Interest on t x 5000 000
ce on savings account 1000 Request the statement on AT A DINTR account) (for a closed 9 mission Free - ontiti erm deposits Other legal
CCA-STARTER 0 CCABANK M 300 ATM CortiF 5000 Power of attorney and mandate 15000 According to the fties Negotiable
Mini i - 3 CAl ertificat - : 1 — cor Ints -
M:::mzm :eposn upon opening | 5000 | RD TRANSACTIONS ON OTHER ATMS/POS/ONLINE PLATFORM Cortifi ° o: non-default of discharge 15000 Change of Agents - Signatures 5000 g?em?lssl?n documents submitted by respondent EMeFr?gthgtngrm deposits 3%
ccoun L] . ificate of - 1 client g
S 2 t Balance | =000 i GIMAC ZONE: CCA-BANK card operations on ATMs and POS terminal individuals royalty for other - 000 Stop cheque 5000 Commissi or the bank's endorsement 30 000 'E"htAeF' §St on term deposits
= ) rminals of GIM . - 15 00 mission Handlii OM-2 o
Minimum deposit upon openi Cash withdrawals from ATMs A Detailed status of commit Stop cheque : application fee o banks dling Transfer On Other Interest on ‘:’OM p 325%
Solde minimum penng 10000 | Payment on POS 500 >1% <1000 o itments 15000 10000 Notifi 15000 v eom-soom O
rafting of private ification Commissi - 3.5%
Interest rate (bonus) 575 25 000 [ Online payment Free agreements 0.5% min 25000 Stop cheques : fees for lifting the stop s —— ission 0.15% Y Interest on term deposits ;
FIRST LADY CURRENT 75% (nth balance grester tham or eausl 101000 000) bl % e 15 000 nt Delivery Commission 0.5% il um 25 000 EMF 500M-1M 4%
nftial Deposit ce inquiry on ATM 100% Letter of recommendation ’ Checkbook opposition Document against acceptance : MINMEMIZSI000 Interest on term deposits
Minimum balance N/A I 5370 | - YISA_or INTERNATIONAL ZONE: CCA-BANK card i Other certificates ?50 o0 Chequebook / cheque stop being lifted 2090 acceptancelie P o Négotiable
FIRST LADY SAVINGS A | erminals operations on ATMs and POS Duplicate certificate (excludi — 000 CLOSING COSTS Free Package Fee file 0.3% Minimum 10 000 enalty (If Anticipation before the end of the term) 2%
Initial Deposit 5 EURO ZONE and XOF of non-royalty) ing certificate 5000 Closing costs of less th Cash-out fee 10 000 By document Excluding subscription rate
Minimum balance 000 | 3 DOCUMENT S ess than 3 months o i
EA . 20 00 2% UTRE!
Interest rate (bonus) 5759 100 000 | Cash withdrawal at ATMs/POS terminals | 2.5% (Min XAF 3 000 P : Search = Closing costs of less than 3 to 6 months ° Exchange commission if not euro/XOF 3% Minimum 10 000 S OPERATIONS ET SERVICES
DIASPO SAVINGS ,75% (with balance greater than or equal to1000 000) Merchant/purshase/online payment % (M L er transaction rch costs 0 to 6 months 2500 15000 Correspondent commissi - MERITAIVRT TAK|
Initial Deposit 5 Balance inquiry on ATM 1% (Min XAF 1000) Per transaction Research costs From 6 months to 1year 50 Closing costs of more than 6 months fon According to the according to the ING OF SECURITY (BY DEED)
Minimum balance 0000 | 100 Research co 20 Ac Ttori 10000 correspondingfee |  CUTSMETE Ofthe Personal guarantee C
sts From 1year to 5 count Monitoring Fees Telex/swi BE € Cameroon
Interest rate (Enhanced 100 000 [ OUTSIDE EURO ZONE years 10 000 Free ex/swift fees G Foreign Per 15000
5 i =
) Negotiable from 10,000,000 FCFA wi — — Research costs Greater than > to 5 years T3 Destruction of cheque book in case of Continuance C i 15000 9 onal Guarantee 50 000
conm s o eh the possibility Balance inquiry on ATM 100 Unfounded complaint 900 non-collection after 3 months 10 000 —— DOWNS. ommission 15000 BDC, DAT, CE collateral
ENT SLIDE . rom the 2" checkb TREAM OF M 20 000 g inci
Initial Deposit Cash withdrawal on ATM/POS 4% (Min XAF 3,000) CORRESPONDENCE FEES 0o ex Fee file e florgaacsandiothercoliaerl 20000 Sl M e
Mini 25 000 Payment on POS/Onli ) Per transaction : - CASH OPE Collateral Endo Excluding deed
v imum balance A ‘ /Online 1,5% (Min XAF 1,000), : Registered mail costs (Cameroon) 1500 RATIONS o eemm———— 10 000 By documnent BDC DAT CE rsement g deed fees
inimum deposit when opening current Visa Cards Per transaction Express courier fees Cash deposits at a CCA Bank bl ission o v - 20000 Excluding incidental costs
account Entrepreneurs (Artisans 10,000 | (Cameroon) ranch Chargeback fees ‘ear (min. 60 days) Endorsement on Mortgage and
Breeders, VSEs) ] 50 000 = CARD LIMIT INCREASE R 5000 Cash withd A0 Maximum 15% Frais de télex/swift 30000 StherColiateral 30000
i - egular Mail Ch A withdrawals at swi 1 Excluding d
(%TE,YEW of the bank identity statement CAURIS GIMAC Registered Mail Z;ges {Alternate Destination ) 7000 2 CCA Bankibranch Free FATE ENDORSEMENT 15000 ;uaranté’é;ance”atb” of o deedees
- Free 500 0001 Destinati ail Charges (Alternate Home Cashi - " 12 000
bty e i e e e 000 000 10000 . ination ) 10 000 shier ( monthly subscription) K = ; Notice of Fate Discharge of mortgage, pled.
opening of the checking accoun{) n Free 1000 001- 1500 000 1500 Zrals de courrier recommandé (Autre Negotiable rate ccording to the Chargeback fees 15 000 pledge ) ge, 20000
- 0 estinati negotiated iti
o 2 shoctox2 EQUILBRE GiMAC e TRA -
al forms A ess Mai —
paicrevaieh forthe benefit of the Free ;(r)é)é)r{tra_négcgc,n 1000 001- 1500 000 5000 Fees (Alternate Destination ) 20000 NSFERS AND DIRECT DEBITS DOCUMENTARY REMITTANCES TO EXPO ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
- g individual -
Delivery of the monthly account statement traders - \sl:zs: CARD 10000 DHL : Cameroun Transfers issued to our CCA Bank cash desks — Application fees RT LEGAL OPERATIONS
Account statement on request 5Fre/e VICES ASSOCIATED WITH THE CARD 25000 Salary transfers to our CCA Bank cash desks E Cash-out fee 20000 By document = ACCOUNT INCIDENTS
— 00/page . T f P ree [ -
Annual subm pag Transfer of civil se \ ransfer of individual sala — ranco ANIF Inform
o ?sts 2 opelrsastlfgngf rfgter:l;mtmznf,rof pamGoners o par;\;l)aunbtlsiccards’ employees, Free ELECTRONIC SERVICES ry other banks 3000 Express Letter Shipping 20000 ation Request p—
cliel i oma _onli s " R i i
nt Oréer during year N-1 Free Card transfer in the same ity C-Online subscription fees 2il1arly transfer to a colleague *Less of 50 RDE documentary costs on sight 15 000 otek?eurg)st for information (Tax, Customs, 30 000
Electronic debit or credit notice Card transfer to another ci 500 C-Mobile Subscription Fee 1500/Month Maximum 15% proyees 5000 XSCE documentary costs against Questioning summo At
Free o — - ty 2000 Interbank T 500/Month Salary transfer to a colleague *Betw eptance 15 000 Of a third party ns to the initiative 30000
D?\Iivery of the savings account booklet (cg\?v?iseltlszgl\gl;h%ug riémaking the card A ransfer Fees 5000 and 100 employees cens0 15000 Telex/swift fees Protest for non-payment
when theaccount is o nd balance) 5000 -BANK transfer fe Sal " 15 000 .
pened (saver card) Free Opposition wi —— s Free oo transfer to a colleague * More than Reminder Fee/Spell Notice Account Blocking/Right of %0000
Menu (pr without refabrication of the Engaged SMS employees 25000 Handli 15 000 Communication/Passage Notic
Renewal of the savings book (full pages) - prestige) 10 000 SMS Eco Alert 3 000/Month Transfer to a colleague s\ andling costs Py (Tax, Customs, CNPS, CFC, Cour? etc) 30 000
Free PIN reissue 1500/Month T ystac 3000 Document collection fees =26 Minimum 10 000 Seizure report/ATD/Requisiti —
Renewal of ; - 5000 PIN change ransfer to a sygma colleague - 10 000 = - quisition 20000
Ly of the savings account (loss or Suspension Free : 25000 Sending documents on seizure/DPS/blockin
eft) - 500 Foos increase oorti — Wire transfer issued and rej Deli - 9 10 000
— 3500 Lifting suspended 0 e c-online ceiling 2000 rejected 5000 Chargeback fees 50000 livery to the Bailiff 2
n-site account consultati . Movin: Provision = SU 0 000
Add tation Free Destruction of cards at the initiative of th Free 2 Free ; cea C-Cash Pricing s e
rqaress management and account customer ofthe 5000 Bank 2 Wallet Available on Mobile App ~Compense E IMPORT DOC Opening of the file
Additi . | Free Objection for card misuse Free Levelling 5 e UMENTARY CREDITS De 031000 000 (inclusive)
onal checkbook delivery on request 25000 Niveltrans 000/Month OPENING OF THE CREDOC De 1000001 & - - 25000
2500 o eh card OTHER PRODUCTS 5000/ - 5000 000 ((inclusive) 35 000
Additional checkbook deli sheets than tsfvi“;*;afrese for transaction date less STANDING ORDERS Month Opening Committee De 5 000 001 410 000 000 ((inclusive) 7500
ook delivery on request o 10 000 Guarantee Information Letter Standing order: Setti Application fees 0.25% De 10 000 001 & 20 000 000 ((inclusi °
- 00 50 sheets Map Search Fee for Date of m Insurance Py 20 000 - :Seting up 5000 Confirmati 20 000 De 20 000 001 2 nclusive) 150 000
Eoeztru-tt:ﬂgn of checkbook in case of years of operation ore than two 15 000 ce Products 10 000/5 000 Standing Order: Fees modification enfirmation fee” S 001250 000 000 (finclusive) 175 000
-withdrawal after 3 months 2000 C-SECUR Amendm trictement supérieur 3
K / t to the am - périeur a 50 000 000
- Card d ] 3 000/year - 5000 en ount or Validit, — il 20
égigr;t’\ﬁg nsultation on ATM . estruction fee (for nonwithdrawal ) 10 000 Insurance Products Based on th Standing Order: Cancellation 5000 I(;\creased Y 0.25% éuthentmcat.c)n decision de justice 2_: o(:,(:)o
ree 3 e : N ommissi ommission de liquidati
- CCA-E Standing ord - ion on other Ame| n de liquidation
Cancellation of direct debit = If amount | MPRUNTELR partners rate Aanaing orders: changes Favor Savings 5000 Swift fees ndments 15000 3.50%
- ree <100 000 nsurance Product:
Acc P ; ’ XAF S N 35000
. ount receivable monitoring commission 2000 Claims Processing :5000 CCA-SANTE+ Selon les Non-payment fees on standing orders 5000 USE OF THE CREDOC OTHER BANKING SERVICES
rovisi i o divi i id Di . -
o fon for Agios for individual employees Free If am Insurance Products options Unpaid Direct Debit Rejection Fee P— Acceptance fee o Account Certificates
rovision for Agios for indivi ount INTERBANK STA : ,25% - 15 000
Erloyees Erdopronacry 2! 28000 >100 000 XAF CCASANTE 41000/year . NDING ORDERS Telex/swift fees Account Opening Certificate :
Power of attorney and mandat :10 000 Insurance Products Standing order: Setting up 5000 Transfer Commission* 10 000 Certificate of bank domiciliation Gratuit
ate - 1.50%
10 00 " Interbank exec! i — ° ifi — 5000
Change of Agent/Signatures Verificati 10 ° ACCOUNT OPERATION CCAETUDE Aneannaly Standing Ord wrentees 5000 zore'g" exchange commission excluding euro/XOF* 3.00% Certificate of domicile for international
ation 000 oA Order: ancellation fee . 15 000
Authentication AVIl em Interest Relévé mensuel Fees modification Certifi i i
A ployees (for already expense - Free 5000 Commissi — 50 000 ertificate of financial capaci
committed customer school credit) 5000 Follow-up committee discovered (civil TBB+Margin Maximum 15% RIA Accordi Standing Order: Cancellation C mission for the lifting of reservations 20000 e S ey cust%mlg) 11000 M
serva ; civi rding to the - 5000 ommission de i i ifi - ; inimum 5
PACKAGES pen Sigféfs?rapubhc employees, private 2000 current tariff itcacf;ﬂ:g orders: changes Favor Savings Handing com fné”'iu'at'on* 05% gg?gh'f”a:)te of financial capacity for market 0 000
SEGME - 5000 mission — 0,5/1000 Mini
gﬁfé,ﬁf\@'&“ between 10000 -50 000] NTS PRICE Account reactivation Free KOR! According to the Non-payment fees on standing orders L Certificate of non-financing inimum 25000
quilibre, C-Online, C- ; Account cl currel i I 5000 " 30 000
B2 ' e, C-mobile, nt closure at th n nt tariff Unpa P CR Currency re| i
W 500/Month Chequiing account e customer's request - 0B paid Direct Debit Rejection Fee 5000 EDIT DOCUMENTAIRE EXPORTATION — Y repatriation certificate 20 000
g°|NE°RbT Account closure at th 000 A According to the EXPORT DOCUMENTARY CRED! Certificate of account ring-fencing 10 000
alaries between 50 001 - 250 0 7 at the request of the current tariff IT Certifi
Rl b ween 20 QN 220 000 i cviL savings account customer CHEQUES AND OTH Application f ificate of pay
BaW . C-Online, C-Mobile, 1500/ - 5000 Transfert d ) - ER VALUABLES ees Cortifi : 10 000
SERVA Month Forcing fees for ert domestique C-Cash According to the — ificati — 10 000 ertificate of indebte
(SET*EN"'Y NTS any type of check 2000 Currentg tariff Cheque Certification 5000 Notification Commission 015% commitment dness/ 15 000
salaries between 250 001 - 350 O Expr pP— 24 ho Handling commissi . E —
- 00) MA Western Uni - press Cheque Certification S mission 019 mbassy Certificate
PRIVILEG 2 500/Month NUAL FOREIG nion According to the = 10 000 - T o 1% Minimum 2 30
PRESTlcEE (Greater than 350 000) o V" N EXCHANGE TRANScoACTIONS current tariff Certificate of non-payment 000 Immediate Pra“SmISSIon costs 30000 . 20 000 Royalty-free certificate - g:g
ua — fi imum -
P Ey—— 0/Month Manual eerxcnfnhge to EURO Commission Money exchange (payments only) Certified check cancellation oSt 20 00 5000 Detailed status of commitments
FIRST LADY CURRENT (VIS _ vip) 15 000/Month purchase 2% v Free Certifi 5000 Communicati o Excluding Cor : 10 000
C-Online, Bank to Walle(t Mg/'ir(\:_Mggvl\lle' Manual exchange to EURO Ct oneytrans (payments only) Fre ertified cheque stop payment 10 000 ication costs 10 000 Feersespondmg Search costs 0 to 6 months
. ) 5 issi e ;
EIRST~LADY SAVINGS ( GIMAC, g-Mobil)e WOMEN BANKING 2000/Month Customer Sales ommissien 5% GISELE SUCCESS Withdrawal of Certified Cheque Stops 5000 OTHER FEES Research costs From 6 months to 1year =
-Online, Bank to Wallet, Moving, B2W) - Manual exchange to Other : o - Cashier's check issuance Cancellation fee Research costs F 20 000
9 ) 1 A currenc 1 rom 1ye:
DIASPO SAVINGS ( VISA, C-Mobil 000/Month Cstomer Buying Commission - 5% nitial deposit %0 Express Cashi 5000 24 hours 50000 R yearto S years 05%
C-Online, Bank to Wallet, Movi e : ini 0oo ashiensiCheckdisste esearch costs at 5 years
) ' Moving, B2W] Manual exchange t - Minimum bala — 10 000 ; OPERA - 20000
DIASPO CURRENT (VISA, C-Mobile ) 1000/Month Customer Salesg o Other devives o : nce 40 000 Cashier's check cancellation 5000 Immediate TIONS WITH THE GUCE Drafting of private agreements 05%
C-Online, Bank to Wallet, Moving, B: nterest rates Sto| Direct debi invoi Rai ¢ Min 25 000
i , Moving, B2W) DIASPO BANKING " ppage cheque bank ; ebit fees invoiced aised Hand Processing Fe: and Max 2M
" 2000/Mon 3% 10 000 import/export mortgage: g Fee
'g_'éﬁf.’o BUSINESS (VISA CLASSIC, th CREDIT OPERATIONS (co*F: . Issuer Fees for Provision = 15000 9gages 20000
solutié%i'fﬁgdsogle' B2W, other mobile o*Fees subject to APR) 343 750 (12 months) Insufficient 20000 ima;grrft\/zr;t ar?endment Guarantee Information Letter
3000/Month CREDIT BY CAl ; Let ifti P~ por 10 000 ; — 30 000
JUNIOR (C-Mobile) ! . SSE Savings conditions 171 675 (24 months) ter of Lifting of Prohibition 20 000 LICENCE DECLARATI . Custodial fees (securities, BDC,...) o
STARTER (VISA CLAS! Free File review fees n4 Direct d ON (import/export) 10 000 Power of attorney and mandate s REYMOnNtiy
E _onli _ o 58! irect debi -
?L]gdsoé))”e’ B2W, other ?Tlg)’tg({]gsrgllggbns STUDENT BANKING Long-term credit (84 to 120 months) 950% LRI ON20000 * (36 monthe) BELONGINGS CHANQ:?:I;E:S declaration 15000 Various Certificates 15 000
TBB: i .
500/Month r‘;':‘-‘dlkm'\-term credit (between 24 and le: *margin ; - 85940 (48 months) Collecti — . Certificate of capital deposi 15000
3?455 b(carte VISA CLASSIC C-oniine than 84 months) SS TBB+margin Maximum savings period P per‘éra'gn commission from colleagues less than 1year E— posit 10 000
-Mobile, B2W ) ' g Sh - months 10 * 20000 nsfer certificate
i MERCHANTS ort-term credit (less than 24 Gisele Su i 000 1year and more Gratuit
uB . 2500/Month - months) - ccess Pack - Discount Effects - - Duplic: ifi - — !
Bzvencgfsg:srﬁo%héssgllgic%OnlllJnse' C-Mobile, Credit set-up fees TBB+margin C-Mobile fees on our funds Extension 5000 gemficate of non-funding/no 222 of rﬁ’onf’rgeygﬁg)'ﬁcate (xcluding certificate 5000
' ns a omiciliati nal
(UssD) SELF-EMPLOYED 2000/Month Renewal Fees 0.50% Minimum 25 000 Pénalty :;% on the existing B'SCS‘.’nts Effects on our cash registers T m|Ic stionfepatriation of funds #0000
. Civi . 0.50% i alance, with andling costs EREIES
DAY 2 DAY (Carte GIMAC Equilibre, vil servants' overdraft and : Mifirm Im?25/080 a maximum Di 2500 c . 01%+10 000 Minim SERVICES ELECTRO
ile) SMALL SAVERS : o iscount of Brothers' - ustomer (fixed co: um 25 000 NIQUES
automatic f 10,000 rs' Effects ol sts)
(small traders, 500/Month overdraft renewal fees 10 000/year ! Postage nsite 5000 Cancellation f 10000 C-Mobile
VETERAN (GIMAC or VISA E Motorcyelists etc} i i n fee -
—onli C EQUILIBRE - Commitment f Discount of Brothers' ; 10 00 2000/Mois
/C-Online, C-Mobile, B2W) PENSIONS has 0.25% — Note: Some comm : Hardiing Fees Effects on site 5000 Customs duty collection ° PIN change Gratui
1000/Month Amount granted less th Minimum 5 000 - on operations are not listed in thi Certifi = 10000 c-onli i : ratuit
FREEDOM oT an or equal to with your account manager. VAT appli in this format. Please feel free to inquire Preservation by effect ertificate of repatriation by DE nline Business (multi-validation) ;
THER SAVINGS 1,000,000 FCFA 20000 e o St ot appllesl to all interest, commissions, and fees charged Acceptance fee 5000 PAYMENTS OF CUSTOMS DUTIES 2000 C-Online monthly subscription Sol 0000 annual
- r——" regulatory text. Thi e . . ; 2 e
INDIVIDUAL 2 000/Month Over-authorization fee Amount awarded y text. This pricing is subject to change. Continuance/Claim 5000 Customs duty with PVI z:pf"?torsmp 5000 J—
> 0.1%+10 000 MMISSI s
ss than 1,000,000 and 5,000,000 FCFA 35000 DISCOUNT EFFECT D 20000 Customs duty without PVI - Monthly B ONS C-ONLINE V6
Over- — ISCOUNT 0.15% nthly Business Subscripti
- ver-authorization fee Amount awarded S ———r. FOREIGN EXCHANGE TRANSACTIONS - Interbank Transfer F cription Fee 10 000
ASH OPE greater than 5,000,000 F 50 000 - Manual exchan — r Fees
RATIONS - 4 CFA Study Fees 0.5% Minimum 50 000 customer purcf?aes;o EURO Commission 2% CCA-BANK transfer fees p——
Ca redit Adva n — 25000 . Gratuit
(instug ?a/m:nt_s atan agency CCA Bank nce Fee 1% outstanding capital Handling commission Manual exchange to EURO Commissi Provision S m-
city) Free Overdraft Maturity Extension Conservation Commissi 6000 Customer Sales slon 5% Fees increase C-onli ee C-Cash Pricing
Cash payments at a | 40 000 ission 5000 -online ceiling
(outside the city) to S(;\C,ﬁ]g:glc‘c%ﬁgéh i pR— nnotﬁfgz;ﬁt:r?tf(ocﬁ\t?ltgeprsgrrgent or Extension/Amendment Fee s &amntrl:ils;)g::ange to customer purchase CARD TRANSACTIONS 5000
ree -Cash Pricing employees, pri s, parapublic 2% - 00 i 5% .
, private £ b Interest In Maximum 15% GIMA "
p— from 5 000 000 e P employees, pensioners) Minimum 10 000 terest TBE+Margin E"::ﬁtrlﬁils‘z%(g:ange to Customer Sales o Ec;festlge cards for establishments 25000 Pei
withdrawals at a CCA Bank bra OF SECURITY (B o UILIBRE ryear
nch Free (BY DEED) % 30 000
Personal guarantee 5000 ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE FEES / ACCOU VISA PLATINIUM = Per year
- D i N RA - 000
TRANSFERS AND DIRECT DEBITS 'er:\é%;ebelg transfer certificate to 8000 shultpenalties Interest expense T OPERATION CREDIT OPERATIONS ( Fees subject to APR* (percent CIMAC Network ATM Withdrawal (Other Bank) 400 D
- TBB+Margi entage rate) Collection
Hiahero — argin 5 C on GIMAC netwo
1C'ransfer from account to account our BDC, DAT, CE collateral 25 000/warrant c 9 i v.erdraft commission o " DEPOSITS AND ENDORSEMENTS terminal (Other bank) rk POS 200
rates Free Mortgages and other collateral = nty ommission on debit movements 0095 inimum 5000/Month " FEES APP Fees Dispute on ATM (Usage fraudulel
Transfer issued to our cash registers on site F On-site amendment/extensi se deed 35090 Account reactivation -F . i $ O00/Month Booking fees for a deposit on the market e o) " 10000
- ree nsion ree 5 10 000 C. ithi
Transfer issued to our off-site cash registers Free Warranty endorsement 25000 Account closure at the customer's request 15 000 Customs deposit application fees 15 000 ?rd Lransfer within the same city 500
Transfer to a colleague Release o - 20 000 Application fees Endorsem: Different city map transfer
S— 5000 r cancellation of guarantees 15 000 OPER Applicati ent of effect 25 000 Card transfer in th 2000
nsfer rejection fi i Disch plication fees fo e network (Civil
ee for failure to supply Free scharge of mortgage, pledge, pledge 20000 - ATIONS AVEC L'ETRANGER R r study o0 Ser moniiy servants, employees and pen(sior:ers) Free
Fees for processing a ne RANSFERS RECEIVE
w transferred file Counter-guarantee notification f ° Counter-guarantee issued payment
Standi — 5000 - ees 50 000 The previous day distri 50 000 KA
Transfmg ?rder, Setting up 5000 Loan repurchase intervention fees 50 treasury if exclsgi/iggterfr%tignbey the Free bg‘gﬁ:#griuarantee for Absence RaCKOCES
er of tax and customs payments 00 : 15000 FIRST
Repatriations XAF/Euro/t LADY BUSINESS (ETS)
Custorns duty wi 5000 INVEST uro/Other currencies E = DEPOSIT COMMISSION 2500/Month
. uty w!th PVI 5T +10000 MENTS AND SAVINGS SWIFT charge for incomplete message = Deposit Start-up Adva - FIRST LADY BUSINESS [SARL) 3 500/Month
ustoms duty without PVI 0.15% Interest on demand deposits TRANSFERS ISSUED 10000 nd AT 2%/:
.15% = 10 000 -
g IS Rl Transfer issued EUROS Customer transfer Bonded Completion Bond/Year/Trim Ind 2
guiiement 2.45% Present rate of 1,5% min 5 000 Min 5000 Commissio Bid Deposit/Year/Tri Yoan
Interest paid saving S e Transfer issued O BEAC n im Ind 2%
s account P lepending on mark issued Other cur i incluse D i bfyear
P s et rencies = eposit for Stud;
IRCM revailing Rates | conditions Customer Transfer Commission 1,5% min 5 000 Min 5000 Commission S GUATaTT ydAbroad 2%lyear
Free Forei - Bl i larantee and obligati
Management fees Otfe'?guer’r‘g:znegse( :&TEES'E" transfer issued EAC incluse Deposit/year/trim indivi%ﬁﬂlg n 2%fyear M
uros and XOF) 3% Minim D — inimum 20,000/trim
Incoroct IBAN foos - um 5000 = eposit Fictitious warehouse/year/trim Ind 2%/year Ind/ Negotiable for
PP 0 000 emporary E i : I i
Modification/Cancellatio | ry Entry Deposit/year/trim SIgelcolpanics
n of Transfer 15 000 + Frais nd 2%/year
correspondants Duty Bond & Taxes/Year/Trim Ind 2%fvear
Miscellaneous deposi im i
posit/year/trim ind 2%lyear



